
GIRLS PWT RESULTS

Girls PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Blake  Dansel Hodgeman County 177.8 180.0 10

2 Estrella Sanchez Fairfield High School 241.8 165.0 8

3 Reece Erickson Little River High School 235.2 160.0 6

4 Kyra Morgan Cunningham High School 211.0 155.0 4

5 Macie Woltje Moundridge HS 192.2 145.0 2

6 Christina Jesseph Little River High School 200.8 140.0 1

7 Annika Wernecke Clifton-Clyde 202.6 140.0 0

8 Kashlin Beck Central Plains 176.2 135.0 0

9 Emily Shelton Hodgeman County 289.4 135.0 0

10 Faith  Reinert Rock Hills High School 177.0 130.0 0

11 Carlie Speer Dighton High School 207.6 130.0 0

12 Taylor Sheehy Central Plains 177.2 125.0 0

13 Ellie Leighty Dighton High School 181.2 125.0 0

14 McKenzie  Rohr Solomon High School 233.0 125.0 0

15 Bethany Sears Little River High School 258.8 120.0 0

16 Mia  Reynolds Greeley county high school 168.4 95.0 0

17 Ashley McIntire Wakefield High School 220.8 90.0 0

18 khloe brown st. paul high school 190.4 65.0 0

19 Gianna Horinek St Johns Beloit 169.8 0 0

20 Emma  Herrera Canton_galva High School 191.4 0 0

Girls PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Estrella Sanchez Fairfield High School 241.8 405.0 10



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

2 Blake  Dansel Hodgeman County 177.8 310.0 8

3 Kyra Morgan Cunningham High School 211.0 305.0 6

4 Ellie Leighty Dighton High School 181.2 300.0 4

5 Annika Wernecke Clifton-Clyde 202.6 285.0 2

6 Carlie Speer Dighton High School 207.6 280.0 1

7 McKenzie  Rohr Solomon High School 233.0 270.0 0

8 Emily Shelton Hodgeman County 289.4 265.0 0

9 Gianna Horinek St Johns Beloit 169.8 260.0 0

10 Emma  Herrera Canton_galva High School 191.4 250.0 0

11 Mia  Reynolds Greeley county high school 168.4 245.0 0

12 Christina Jesseph Little River High School 200.8 235.0 0

13 Kashlin Beck Central Plains 176.2 215.0 0

14 Taylor Sheehy Central Plains 177.2 205.0 0

15 khloe brown st. paul high school 190.4 205.0 0

16 Macie Woltje Moundridge HS 192.2 205.0 0

17 Bethany Sears Little River High School 258.8 205.0 0

18 Reece Erickson Little River High School 235.2 185.0 0

19 Ashley McIntire Wakefield High School 220.8 175.0 0

20 Faith  Reinert Rock Hills High School 177.0 0 0

Girls PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Blake  Dansel Hodgeman County 177.8 190.0 10

2 Carlie Speer Dighton High School 207.6 170.0 8

3 Kashlin Beck Central Plains 176.2 165.0 6

4 Annika Wernecke Clifton-Clyde 202.6 160.0 4

5 Kyra Morgan Cunningham High School 211.0 155.0 2

6 Taylor Sheehy Central Plains 177.2 145.0 1



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

7 Bethany Sears Little River High School 258.8 135.0 0

8 Emily Shelton Hodgeman County 289.4 130.0 0

9 Faith  Reinert Rock Hills High School 177.0 125.0 0

10 Christina Jesseph Little River High School 200.8 120.0 0

11 Estrella Sanchez Fairfield High School 241.8 120.0 0

12 Mia  Reynolds Greeley county high school 168.4 115.0 0

13 Reece Erickson Little River High School 235.2 110.0 0

14 Ellie Leighty Dighton High School 181.2 100.0 0

15 Ashley McIntire Wakefield High School 220.8 95.0 0

16 khloe brown st. paul high school 190.4 90.0 0

17 Gianna Horinek St Johns Beloit 169.8 0 0

18 Emma  Herrera Canton_galva High School 191.4 0 0

19 Macie Woltje Moundridge HS 192.2 0 0

20 McKenzie  Rohr Solomon High School 233.0 0 0

Girls PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Estrella Sanchez Fairfield High School 241.8 690.0 0

2 Blake  Dansel Hodgeman County 177.8 680.0 0

3 Kyra Morgan Cunningham High School 211.0 615.0 0

4 Annika Wernecke Clifton-Clyde 202.6 585.0 0

5 Carlie Speer Dighton High School 207.6 580.0 0

6 Emily Shelton Hodgeman County 289.4 530.0 0

7 Ellie Leighty Dighton High School 181.2 525.0 0

8 Kashlin Beck Central Plains 176.2 515.0 0

9 Christina Jesseph Little River High School 200.8 495.0 0

10 Taylor Sheehy Central Plains 177.2 475.0 0

11 Bethany Sears Little River High School 258.8 460.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

12 Mia  Reynolds Greeley county high school 168.4 455.0 0

13 Reece Erickson Little River High School 235.2 455.0 0

14 McKenzie  Rohr Solomon High School 233.0 395.0 0

15 khloe brown st. paul high school 190.4 360.0 0

16 Ashley McIntire Wakefield High School 220.8 360.0 0

17 Macie Woltje Moundridge HS 192.2 350.0 0

18 Gianna Horinek St Johns Beloit 169.8 260.0 0

19 Faith  Reinert Rock Hills High School 177.0 255.0 0

20 Emma  Herrera Canton_galva High School 191.4 250.0 0


